Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Result

GUW Rhyl Cup (09/05/2018)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Division 1
Pos Name
1 Tanya Ladies Captain MORRIS (R)
2 Dilys JONES (R)
3 Ann JONES
PSR
4 Karen Ladies Vice Captain JONES
5 Glenys Jones
6 Christine MORRIS
7 Tracey ELLIS
8 PAULENE B. WILLIAMS
9 Joanne Adams
10  Jenny JONES
11 Nia Elizabeth Parry-Davies
12 Katie McCOLL
13  DAWN JONES
14 Amanda Kennedy
15 Shirley J Brown
16 Olwen THOMAS
17  Sue WALMSLEY
18  Jean BATTEN JONES
19  MAI GRIFFITH
20  Christine JONES
21 Nést HOUGHTON
22  Heather Ledsham
23 LINDA TAYLOR
24 Helen D Knowles

Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Hep Points New Exact

9c (9)
27c (27)
25c¢ (25)
26¢ (26)
12¢ (12)
17¢ (17)
13c (13)

6¢ (6)
32c¢ (32)
15¢ (15)
35¢ (35)
28c (28)

6c¢ (6)
12¢ (12)
16¢ (16)
23c (23)
15¢ (15)
26¢ (26)
11c (11)
24¢ (24)
30c (30)
18¢ (18)
21¢c (21)
15¢ (15)

36
35
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
25
25

8.7
26.3
25.0
26.0

AWAY
17.3
12.9

AWAY

AWAY
15.1

AWAY
27.9

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY
23.5
15.5
257

AWAY
244
30.3

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1

ClubV1 - Printed on 09/05/2018



Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Hcp Points New Exact

Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name

25  Haf Thomas 20c (20)
26  Vera ROTHWELL 30c (30)
27  June HOWATSON 30c (30)
28  Judith M Williams 19¢ (19)
29  Madeline Lloyd Hughes 28c (28)
30 DONNA SEAMARKS 31¢ (31)
31 Jean GOODRICK 13c (13)
32  Lesley-Ann Summers 20c (20)
33  Eileen Davies 26¢ (26)
34  PAT BELLIS 30c (30)
35  Ann Parry-Williams 24¢ (24)
36  Paula J Prior 28c¢ (28)
37  Margaret Burrows 19¢ (19)
38  Pauline PIERCE 23c (23)
39  Cheryl WILLIAMS 31c (31)
40  Sandra Millman 26¢ (26)
41 Jean GWYNN 21c¢ (21)

(R) -

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Players with Handicap Reduction

25
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
20
20
20
18
18
17
14
14

AWAY
30.0
30.2

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY
134

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY
23.0
31.5

AWAY
20.7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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